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               FINAL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE: 2020-2021 
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DAY DATE TIME SUBJECT 

Tuesday 09-03-2021 07:45am to 08:45am English Aural Skills 

Friday 12-03-2021 07:45am to 10:15am English Language 

Saturday 13-03-2021 07:45am to 10:15am History/Civics 

Monday 15-03-2021 07:45am to 10:45am Mathematics 

Tuesday 16-03-2021 07:45am to 10:15am Physics 

Wednesday 17-03-2021 07:45am to 10:15am English Literature 

Thursday 18-03-2021 07:45am to 10:15am Geography 

Friday 19-03-2021 07:45am to 11:15am Hindi 

Saturday 20-03-2021 07:45am to 10:15am Chemistry 

Monday 22-03-2021 07:45am to 10:15am Biology 

Tuesday 23-03-2021 
07:45am to 10:15am 

Computer Applications/ 
Commercial Applications  

 07:45am to 11:15am Art Paper-3 

Wednesday 24-03-2021 07:45am to 11:15am Art Paper-4 


